
ISB 2004 Winter School at Luosto, 7 - 10 December

Program

Tuesday, December 7

    07.50 Departure from Helsinki-Vantaa airport

    09.45 Bus from Rovaniemi airport to Hotel Luostotunturi (1.5 hours)

    12.30 Lunch

    15.00 Information for graduate students, discussion Mark Johnson

    16.00 Session I, chair Peter Mattjus

        16.00 Gerrit van Meer (Utrecht University, The Netherlands)

        16.45 Outi Salo

        17.10 Gezá Szilvay

        17.35 Piia Karisola 

    18.00 Coffee

    18.30 Session II, chair Jyrki Heino

        18.30 Lisa Spoof

        18.55 Johanna Jokinen

        19.20 Anssi Malinen 

    19.45 Closing remarks and discussion

    20.00 - 22.00 Sauna, Ametisti Spa

Wednesday, December 8

    07.00 - 10.00 Sauna open

    07.00 - 09.30 Breakfast

    09.00 - 11.00 Project meetings or free time

    14.30 Lunch

    15.00 Session III, chair Johanna Hakanpää



        15.00 Andrea Schmidt (EMBL Hamburg, Germany)

        15.45 Anni Kauko

        16.10 Anne-Sisko Patana

        16.35 Pauli Kallio 

    17.00 Coffee and poster session

    18.00 Session IV, chair Tiina Salminen

        18.00 Cait Murray (Strategic Scientific Consulting Ltd. and Eximia Research)

        18.45 Jukka Lehtonen

        19.15 Zoltán Bicskei 

    19.35 Closing remarks and discussion

    21.00 Winter School Dinner

Thursday, December 9

    07.00 - 10.00 Sauna open

    07.00 - 09.30 Breakfast

    09.00 - 11.00 Project meetings or free time

    14.10 Lunch

    15.20 Session V, chair Arto Annila

        15.20 Peter Güntert (RIKEN Genomic Sciences Center, Japan)

        15.50 Zoltán Gáspári (Eötvös Loránd University, Hungary)

        16.20 Lotta von Ossowski 

    16.45 Coffee and poster session

    17.50 Session VI, chair Pekka Hänninen

        17.50 Ulrike Uhrig (Tripos GmbH)

        18.15 Heli Nummelin

        18.30 Mikko Katajamaa



        18.55 Heidi Kidron

    19.20 Closing remarks and discussion

    20.00 - 22.00 Sauna, Ametisti Spa

Friday, December 10

    07.00 - 10.00 Sauna open

    07.00 - 09.30 Breakfast

    09.00 - 11.00 Project meetings or free time

    12.00 Bus from Hotel Luostotunturi to Rovaniemi airport (1.5 hours)

    14.10 Departure from Rovaniemi airport

    15.25 Arrival at Helsinki-Vantaa airport


